## 58140

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

02-13-2004

Our Ref.: 427-84

## **Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Service**

Commissioner of Patents **O** P.O. Box 1450

312 Rec'd PCT/PTO 0 8 OCT 2003

~	Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 10	2668921 <u></u>										
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Plea	ase record the attached original documents or copy thereof.										
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):										
	. Masato KAWAI											
	Akihiro NAKAMURA	Name: NIPPON SANSO CORPORATION										
	Tatsuya HIDANO	Internal Address:										
	Taisuya IIIDAI10	Street Address: 16-7, Nisshi-shinbshi 1-chome, Minato-ku										
	)											
	Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?											
	3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Tokyo										
	Assignment	State/Country: <u>Japan</u>										
	Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip:										
	Other											
	Execution Date: September 26, 2003	Additional name/s & address/es attached?  Yes No										
	Execution Suite. September 20, 2005											
	Application number(s) or patent number(s): 10 47 432 5											
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	on date of the application is:  September 26, 2003										
		50ptomber 20, 2005										
	A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).										
	(1)	(1)										
	(2)	(2)										
	(3)	(3)										
	Additional numbers at											
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved:										
	concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications to patents involved.										
•	concerning document should be maned.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00										
•	Name: Arthur R. Crawford	Enclosed										
	Tuttul K. Clawlord	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140										
-	Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140										
	Internal Address.	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any										
	Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which										
	1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter										
	8 <sup>th</sup> Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our <b>Account No.</b>										
		14-1140.										
	City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.										
	no Nom You	E THIC CDA CE										
م در وی در در		E THIS SPACE										
19/1// <b>८</b> ६	03 GFREY1 00000112 10474325											
02 FC:80	9. Statements and signature <sub>40.00 OP</sub>	Alam is known and a survey and a survey to discount and										
	To the best of my knowledge and benef, the folegoing antorma	mon is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy										
	of the original document.	)										
	Author D. Crossiford											
	Arthur R. Crawford	October 8, 2003										
	Name of Person Signing Signa	ature Date										
,	Reg. No. 25,327	nal source shoot, attachments, and documents.										
	1 otal number of pages including <b>origi</b>	nal cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]										

781800

**REEL: 014963 FRAME: 0909** 

749 (SP.1466) = \$7.79 ju US

Case No.:

## **ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION**

	-	(1)	Mas	ato	Kaw	ai;	(2)	Akihir	o Na	kamura;	ar	nd (3	) Ta	tsuy	a Hida	ano	
(inve	ntors) _							<del>?</del>									
(Assiç (Addr	gnee) _ ess) _	hereb NIP 16- (here the U	derate of derate of the derate	ions per assessment as assessment as assessment as	oaid issign, SO Constant of Co	to eac trans ORPO inba ted as territ	ch of fer a RAT shi s the tories	the under and set of ION 1-chord Assigners, dependent	ersignate ver to me, Me, the dencies	ollar (\$1.0 ed, the ur inato-k undersign es and pos	u, ned'	Toky 's entiressions	o, Jare righ	e(s) tapan	e and in	in, an	st for
(Title)	_	GAS for wh	SEF nich t	he un	rion ders	MET igned State:	HOD has s of /	AND S' (have) e America	XSTEM XECUTOR, if n	t which m I ed on eve ot on eve J.S. appli	en da	ate he	rewith	an a	pplicati	ion fo	or
								es an obli tion was		of assign	nme	ent of th	his inv	entic/	on to sa	id	
and als deem slaims	ation or a so to exe necessa	any intecute ry or e	terfer sepa expe	ence rate a dient a	whic ssign and f	h ma nmen urthe	y be its in r to p	declared connect perform a	l and a ion wit any ac	d docume any contin th such ap t which m ection of l	nuing pplic nay b	g or div ations be nec	visiona as th essar	al app e As: y in c	plication signee connect	ns the may ion w	ereof
of a va	The un lid Unite								native	acts whic	ch m	ay be	neces	ssary	to obta	iin a 🤉	grant
and all continu	The un Letters uing appl ants that	ndersi Paten licatio he ha	gned t of the ns the is (the	herel he Un ereof ey ha	oy au lited to th ve) fi	ithoria State e sai ull rig	ze(s) s res d As: ht to	and required and required states and required	om sai s Ass he en	) the Condapplicating the depth of the depth	tion he e st h	or any entire i erein a	divisi nteres assign	ion o st, an	r divisic d heret	ns or by	r
his as ules o \SSIG	The un signmen	idersight any ited S	gned furthe tates eys N	hereter ide Pater Ixon t	oy grantificant Of & Val	ant(s) ation fice fonderh	the whice or rea ye P	firm of Neh may be cordation cordate. C. have	IIXON e nece of thi repre	& VANDI essary or is docume sented or	ERH desi ent.	IYE P. irable i It is u	C. the in ordenders	er to tood	comply and ag	with reed	the that
ignatu	In witneure(s).	ess w	hered	of, exe	ecute	ed by	the u	undersigr	ned or	the date	(s) (	opposi	te the	unde	ersigne	d	
Date _	Septem	nber	26,	2003	3 Si	ignatı	ure o	f invento	r	Masa	ate	K	cwa	in	Masa	to K	awai
Date _	Septem	nber	26,	2003	3 Si	ignatı	ure o	f invento	r	Akihir	o No	akan	ura	Aki	hiro l	Vaka	mura
ate _	Septem	nber	26,	2003	3 Si	ignatı	ıre o	f invento	r	Tatsu	ya	Hio	lanc	>	Tatsu	ya H	idano
ate _					Si	ignatu	re o	f invento	r								
ate _					_ Si	ignatu	ure o	f invento	r	<del> </del>							
Vitnes	sed by:			You	iko Y	(ouko	) O Ok	ada_	<del></del>	Date _	Se	eptem	ber	26,	2003		
Vitnes	sed by:			Su	mug.	Sum i s	Jan 10 A	rai		Date -	Se	eptem	ber	26,	2003		

**RECORDED: 10/08/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 014963 FRAME: 0910